
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 1 Thursday 2 PM Everything Real Estate Amherst Senior Center Donald Zappia

May 6 Tuesday 2 PM Robert Frost's Greatest 
Poetry Works Amherst Senior Center Jim Banko

May 6 Tuesday 6 PM My Unlikely Career in Buffalo 
Radio Amherst Senior Center John Zach

May 7 Wednesday 2 PM Family Court Explained & 
Grandparent Legal Issues Amherst Senior Center Paul Buchanan

May 8 Thursday 2 PM Tracing Ancestors with 
Church Records Amherst Senior Center Rhonda Hoffman

May 13 Tuesday 2 PM Dying: A Visit to the Last 
Frontier Amherst Senior Center Dr. Thomas Rosenthal



May 14 Wednesday 2 PM Mark Twain's Haunts Around 
Western New York Amherst Senior Center Tom Reigstad

May 15 Thursday 2 PM Buffum Street's Secrets Amherst Senior Center Marla Bujnicki

May 16 Friday 2 PM

Forecasting Frenzy: 
Unraveling the Mysteries of 

the Skies & Great Lakes with 
the National Weather 

Service's Jon Hitchcock

Amherst Senior Center Jon Hitchcock



May 20 Tuesday 6 PM
Discovering Erie County 

Parks' Heritage: 100 Years 
of Green Space

Amherst Senior Center Doug Kohler

May 20 Tuesday 2 PM Sparrows, Seeds, and 
Safety Amherst Senior Center Pati Aine Guzinski

May 21 Wednesday 2 PM
Rock On! Learn About 

Stones & Craft Your Own 
Bracelet!

Amherst Senior Center Jennifer Chowdhury

May 22 Thursday 6 PM Harry Potter for 
Grandparents Amherst Senior Center Theresa Wiater



May 22 Thursday 2 PM Russia & Ukraine in Trump's 
Second Term Amherst Senior Center York Norman

May 27 Tuesday 2 PM Emergency Preparedness 
for Seniors Amherst Senior Center Pain Aine Guzinski

May 28 Wednesday 2 PM
Are the Popes Catholic? 

Reflections on the State of 
the U.S. Political System

Amherst Senior Center Kevin Hardwick



May 29 Thursday 2 PM Global African Village Amherst Senior Center Sharon Green

May 29 Thursday 6 PM
Pulitzer Prize Winning 

Photos and the Story Behind 
Them

Amherst Senior Center Theresa Wiater

June 3 Tuesday 2 PM Protect Yourself from Elder 
Abuse and Exploitation Amherst Senior Center Erie County District 

Attorney's Office

June 3 Tuesday 6 PM You're gone...now what? Amherst Senior Center Jim Bardot



June 4 Wednesday 2 PM Sleep Ergonomics Amherst Senior Center Depew Health Center

June 5 Thursday 2 PM
Finding Western New York 

Holland Land Company 
Plots

Amherst Senior Center Rhonda Hoffman

June 10 Tuesday 2 PM
Roughing it with the Rich 

Folks: The Great Camps of 
the Adirondacks

Amherst Senior Center Rachelle Francis



June 10 Tuesday 6 PM Superstitions and Magical 
Thinking Amherst Senior Center Phillip Stevens

June 11 Wednesday 2 PM No Allergens, No Problem Amherst Senior Center Erin Mahoney

June 12 Thursday 2 PM Who Knew Amherst Senior Center Marla Bujnicki



June 13 Friday 2 PM Name That Scam 
Presentation Amherst Senior Center Jennifer Andres

June 17 Tuesday 6 PM Philanthropists & Social 
Benefactors Amherst Senior Center Rick Falkowski

June 18 Wednesday 2 PM Low Back Pain Management Amherst Senior Center Depew Health Center

June 25 Wednesday 2 PM Nature Journaling 101 Amherst Senior Center Gregory Bittner



June 26 Thursday 2 PM On the Horizon Amherst Senior Center Patrick Kaler

June 27 Friday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza Contest: Get Ready 
for the Ultimate Brain Teaser Bash! Amherst Senior Center University Express Staff



July 1 Tuesday 2 PM The Anthropology of 
Conspiracy Theories Amherst Senior Center Phillip Stevens

July 8 Tuesday 2 PM Estate Administration - What 
to Expect Amherst Senior Center Caroline Cercone

July 8 Tuesday 6 PM

Those Spooky Victorians: 
Legends, Unusual 

Traditions, and Mourning 
Practices

Amherst Senior Center Tim Shaw



July 9 Wednesday 2 PM What's Happening with 
Recycling? Amherst Senior Center Gary Carrel

July 10 Thursday 2 PM
Funny 'ISMs' Illustrated 

Words of Wisdom and Old 
Timey Sayings.

Amherst Senior Center Jean Serusa

July 11 Friday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza Contest: Get Ready 
for the Ultimate Brain Teaser Bash! Amherst Senior Center University Express Staff



July 15 Tuesday 6 PM Fossils of Western New York Amherst Senior Center Penn Dixie Educator 

July 17 Thursday 2 PM Basics of Medicaid and 
Long-Term Care Amherst Senior Center Jean Harris


